
 

   

 

  Bid Number: GEM/2024/B/5211250
Dated: 29-08-2024

  

Bid Corrigendum

GEM/2024/B/5211250-C1

 

Pre Bid Detail(s)

Pre-Bid Date and Time Pre-Bid Venue

29-08-2024 15:00:00 The meeting link is as follows:-

https://bharatvc.nic.in/join/2841026154

Start time: 29 August 2024 03:00 PM Asia/Kolkata

Interested bidder may also contact cpcicmr@gmail.com.

All representations/ queries of bidders must be sent to
"cpcicmr@gmail.com" on or before 28.08.2024,03:00 PM

*This document shall overwrite all previous versions of Pre Bid parameters.

This Bid is also governed by the General Terms and Conditions

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               1 / 1

https://admin.gem.gov.in/apis/v1/gtc/pdfByDate/?date=20240829
http://www.tcpdf.org

